Overview
Entegris 226 HP half dove tail housings are
manufactured from high-quality 316L stainless
steel and recommended for use in high-purity
chemical processing. The housings have good
resistance to corrosive chemicals. Its high-quality
finish eliminates harmful contaminants from
leaching into the process stream.

DI water and organic solvents
Contamination Control Solutions
Ordering Information
Part Number	 Description	 Connection
YYC06EH3F 	 226 HP half dove tail without drain 	 32A JIS20K EPDM
YYC06EH4F 	 226 HP half dove tail without drain 	 40A JIS20K EPDM
YYC06FH3F 	 226 HP half dove tail CD-F 	 32A JIS20K EPDM
YYC06FH4F 	 226 HP half dove tail CD-F 	 40A JIS20K EPDM
YYCD6EH3F 	 226 HP half dove tail 1⁄4” with drain 	 32A JIS20K EPDM
YYCD6EH4F 	 226 HP half dove tail 1⁄4” with drain 	 40A JIS20K EPDM
YYCD68H3F 	 226 HP half dove tail 3⁄8” with drain 	 32A JIS20K EPDM
YYCD68H4F 	 226 HP half dove tail 3⁄8” with drain 	 40A JIS20K EPDM
YYCD68S4F 	 226 HP half dove tail 3⁄8” with drain 	 40A JIS30K EPDM
YY5C000CB 	 226 HP 3-piece 125A clamp band
YYC0VD413 	 1⁄4” plug, 3 pcs/pack
YYC0VD383 	 3⁄8” plug, 3 pcs/pack
YYC0BWSP0 	 Spring, 10 pcs/pack
YYC0BWEP5 	 G-145, 5 pcs/pack
Note: Not for use in the European Union.
ENTEGRIS, INC.
Corporate Headquarters | 129 Concord Road | Billerica, MA 01821 USA
Customer Service Tel. +1 952 556 4181 | Customer Service Fax +1 952 556 8022